TENNE
OF APPLI

Estimate

ADDRESS

PATIENT CARE TECHNICIAN /
MEDICAL ASSISTANT

1685 US HWY 64

2468 Technology Center Dr
Jackson, TN 38301 US
+17314240691

SSEE COLLEGE
ED TECHNOLOGY
JACKSON

SHIP TO

1685 US HWY 64
WHITEVILLE TN 38075

WHITEVILLE TN 38075

ESTIMATE # 1006
DATE 05/01/2025

SKU/ISBN

TUITION AND
FEES

1013

1014

1015

2007

W2200
W9780357700044
W9781604251418
W9781604251425
W9781604251654
W9781604251661
W2003

W2201

W2203

W2202
W2202-1
W2204

1001-L
W1019-1

TUITION AND
FEES

1013
1014
1015

DESCRIPTION

FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee
TCAT Tech Fee
Student Activity Fee
Malpractice Insurance

PCT/MA WHT 1ST TERM BOOK/SUPPLY BUNDLE
Cengage Unlimited 12 Month Unlimited Access Card
Hartman’s Nursing Asst. Care: The Basics 6E
Hartman’s Nursing Asst. Care The Basics WorkBook 6E
Hartman’s Complete Guide for Phleb Tech 2E TxtBk
Hartman’s Complete Guide for Phleb Tech 2E WkBk
CPR STUDENT CERTIFICATION CARD
PCT KIT

SCRUBS S-XL (CANNOT CHARGE IN BOOKSTORE. STUDENT'S
REPSONSIBILITY)

CERTIFIED NURSE AID STATE EXAM
NATIONAL CERTIFICATION-PHLEBOTOMY EXAM

LAB COAT (CANNOT CHARGE IN BOOKSTORE. STUDENT'S
REPSONSIBILITY)

T-Shirt Short Sleeve Large
EARBUDS (KOSS KE5 208757)
SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee
TCAT Tech Fee
Student Activity Fee

QTY

ESTIMATED
COST

1,455.00

1,357.00
73.00
10.00
15.00

844.16
214.99
36.00
16.00
34.00
15.00
12.50
217.44
37.50

98.00
119.00
25.00

9.94
8.79
1,440.00

1,357.00
73.00
10.00

AMOUNT

1,455.00

844.16

1,440.00



ESTIMATED

SKU/ISBN DESCRIPTION QTY cosT AMOUNT
W2200-2  PCT/MA WHT 2ND TERM BUNDLE 1 365.50 365.50
W9781604251517 Hartman’s Complete Guide for EKG Tech 2E 1 28.00
W9781604251524 Hartman’s Complete Guide for EKG Tech Wkbk 2E 1 12.00
W9781604251487 Hartman’s Medical Asst The Basics 1 62.50
W9781604251494 Hartman’s Medical Asst The Basics Student Wkbk 1 25.00
W2202-2 NATIONAL CERTIFICATION EKG TECHNICIAN EXAM 1 119.00
W2205 PATIENT CARE TECHNICIAN CERTIFICATION 1 119.00
TUITION AND  THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 1,440.00 1,440.00
FEES
1013 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 1,357.00
1014 TCAT Tech Fee 1 73.00
1015 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00
W2202-6  PCT 3RD TERM BOOK BUNDLE -B 1 307.44 307.44
W9781285459974 Curren’s Math for Meds Dosages and Solutions 11E 1 188.44
W2206 NATIONAL CERITIFICATION MEDICAL ASST 1 119.00
ATTN: STUDENTS, CASE MANAGERS & COUNSELORS ITEMS SUBTOTAL 5,852.10
REQUIRED FOR PROGRAM AND/OR PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO TAX 29.12
CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ISBN#'S LISTED ARE EFFECTIVE TOTAL $5 881 .22
FOR PREVIOUS TERM UNLESS DATE INDICATES UPCOMING ’

TERM. TO DETERMINE COST PER TERM, ADD TUITION & FEES,
BOOKS & SUPPLIES FOR THAT TERM.

NCCT CERTIFICATION & CNA STATE EXAM - CANNOT CHARGE
IN BOOKSTORE. STUDENT'S RESPONSIBILITY EXCEPT FOR
WIOA AREA 12-13

Accepted By Accepted Date



